Professional mobile cold water

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

MC 5M Series

The MC 5M cleaners are the most versatile partners for demanding customers in agriculture, industry, construction and automotive.The range
succeeds in combining an unmatched level of mobility and ease of use with unbeatable robustness, optimal service and great storage features.

The benefits of the Gerni MC 5M series come in the small touches brought to ensure a high ease of storage of accessories, cables and hoses.
Storage space requirements are further reduced through a robust yet foldable transport handle. The optimal service concept is aimed at ensuring that

any maintenance tasks can be done quickly and cheaply.

*  Tough and sturdy design with 30mm steel frame

» Optimal storage and transport with foldable handle and easy lifting points

* High mobility with large rear wheels and most models with front castor wheel or a foot

« Easy accessibility to pump, optimal service concept

«  Ergonomic accessory concept

* 1450 rpm motor and 3 ceramic piston pump for intense use

*  Water flow ajustment

* 2 way detergent valve

«  Ergonomic accessory concept
*  One year commercial warranty

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

lE NIPPLE
OO

High Pressure Female Coupling
€
& o HOSE NOZZLE R/34
High Pressure Hose, DN8
2WIRE HOSE DN8 10M W.
Tornado Lance
TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND
¥

Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring

o ‘ TORNADO NOZZLE 0530 1/8"N

o ' TORNADO NOZZLE PLUS 0435

Ref. no.

101119496

61369

101405770

106403010

101119742

101119739

Min.
required

MC
5M-115/700

MC
5M-200/1050
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Professional mobile cold water

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detergent tank

Single-phase

Three phase

Robust steel chassis and frame
Big wheels and convenient grip
Parking brake

Adjustable handle

Lance and spray gun storage
Cable storage

Automatic start/stop

Ceramic pistons

1450 rpm motor

NAS - 3 ceramic piston pump

2 x detergent injector

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Cleaning impact (kg/force)
Pump (RPM)

Power consumption (kW)
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
El cable (m)

Nozzle size

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)
Suction height dry (m)
Weight (kg)

MC 5M-115/700

107146725

MC 5M-115/700

115/11.5
3.0
1450
3
240/1/50/14.5
700/630
5
0435
60
735 x 570 x 1020
1
68

MC 5M Series

MC 5M-200/1050

107146726

MC 5M-200/1050

200/20.0
5.6
1450
6.1
415/3/50/11.4
1030/950
5
0500
60
890 x 570 x 1020
1
78
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Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

, Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700 = 5M-200/1050
High Pressure Male Coupling
ADAPPTOR M26 SCREW,KEW MA 66159 0 o o
-
ADAPTOR M21 EXT X 3/8" EX 64540 0 o o
B CONNECTING PIECE FOR HAND 6401067 0 o o
&a)
’f"’ HOSE NOZZLE 1311 0 o o
-
QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE (11 1600659 0 o o
QUICKCOUPLINGSNIPPLE 01K 1604669 0 o o
High Pressure Female Coupling
: ADAPTOR KEW FEMALE QUICK 66160 0 ° °
£l
) ; GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH 32541 0 o o
—

w GEKA COUPLING INT 1718 0 o o

L 1
) HOSE NOZZLE R/34 61369 0 L L

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 1602945 0 o o

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
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Professional mobile cold water

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

Accessories
g HP-NOZZLE 2505 1/8
Brush Washing
»
% ERGO WASH 3000 FIXED
L
'/
WASHING BRUSH, LONG
-
WASHINGBRUSH, SHORT
¥

Special Nozzle

7 &, CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

DISTANCE-NOZZLE

‘ NOZZLE PROTECTION

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT
NOZZLE 1/8 NPT

Liquid Sprayer

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

Ref. no.

7813

14202

6400087

6400088

15861

2802696

18430

17387

25598

7110005

7110010

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Min.
required

MC 5M Series

MC
5M-115/700

MC
5M-200/1050

16839



Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

. Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700 = 5M-200/1050
ﬂ LIQUYID SPRAYER 20S S/S 7110020 0 o o

TurboHammer Nozzle

‘f TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE 301001108 0 o

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 48872 0 o

Filter Pressure Washer

FILTER 1104041 0 o
~ SUCTION FILTER 6400000 0 o o
-
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 ° °
wlf 8@ WATERFILTER 3/4/50UM 301000173 0 o °

Non Blacking High Pressure Hose, DN10

15 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8" 1401983 0 0 0
W 25M2WREHOSE® 1402007 0 0 0
S
@ GREY HOSE 20MTR FOR POSEI 1401991 0 0 0
-
s/  HOSE NON BLACKENING 6101767 0 ° °
4 ®
AL.7)  HOSE, 30M NON-BLACKING 1402015 0 0 0
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Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

. Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700 = 5M-200/1050

High Pressure Hose, DN10
O 3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932 0 o o
O 5M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402940 0 o o
Q EXT HOSE 15MTR 3/8 1402064 0 o o
Q EXT HOSE 20MTR 3/8 1402072 0 o o
0 EXT HOSE 25MTR 3/8 1402080 0 o o
Q EXT HOSE 30MTR 3/8 1402098 0 o o
Q HOSE, COMP. 10M. BLACK, 3 6101766 0 o o
g STEAM HOSE, 50 M COMPL. 1402759 0 o o

High Pressure Hose, DN8

2WIRE HOSE DN8 10M W. 101405770 0 . .

O

o\ 10MT EXT. HOSE 1405569 0 o o

Ergo System Coupling and Adapter

=3 ERGO COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 106402075 0 o o
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Professional mobile cold water

MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

Accessories

5 .
HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS

38

E Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8

lE NIPPLE
o0

y
-

4
v NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE

“ v
4

QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 03K
Drain and Pipe Cleaning

DRAIN CLEANER 05, 20 M HO
DRAIN NOZZLE (0001050)
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30

OO0 &

Abrasive Blasting

._;I ARMEX-POWDER X REF TO 100

Ret. no. regﬂdinr'ed SMA15700 | 5M-20011050
101119499 0 ° €
1600493 0 ° ©
101119496 0 J C
1609325 0 ® ©
1603101 0 ° °
6401266 0 ©
2800084 0 °
301002490 0 ° =
301002491 0 ° €
301002492 0 ° =
5218617 0 ® ©
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Professional mobile cold water

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

-.3'\

Ve

/

Brush Rotary
<
4
<
L 4

Special Lance

<

L

k.
o
Hose Reel

Accessories

HANDLE COMPL. W.RUBBER NO

SANDBLASTING HOSE AND PRO

SOFT BLASTING / 05-NOZZLE

BRISTLE LONG

ROTARY BRUSH LONG

ROTARY BRUSH LONG, 1002K

ROTARY BRUSH SHORT, 1002K

LONG REACH LANCE 1,5M

UNDERCARRIAGE LANCE

UNDERCARRIAGE WASHING EQ

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE

Ref. no.

6401364

6400375

6401233

6401431

6400016

6400019

6400018

6401193

6402016

6400036

106403168

Min.
required

MC 5M Series

MC
5M-115/700

MC
5M-200/1050
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Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

. Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700 = 5M-200/1050
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 6400170 0 o o

‘\- HOSEREEL PAINTED 106403131 0 o o

Injector and Foam Sprayer

FOAM INJECTOR 6401243 0 o o
FOAM INJECTOR 6401244 0 o o
FOAM INJECTOR W. BY-PASS 6401242 0 o o
FOAM INJECTOR, HIGH-RESIS 6401245 0 o o
FOAM LANCE COMPL. LONG) 6404369 0 o o
-

/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE SHORT 6404368 0 o o
HP HOSE L=300 MM W ERGO 3 301001311 0 o o
INJECTOR 02, COMPL. 6401246 0 o
INJECTOR 03, COMPL. 6401247 0 o o

Spray Gun
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Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

. Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700 = 5M-200/1050
F GUN 106402190 0 o o
P REP KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 0 o o
Tornado Nozzle with Indication Ring
' NOZZLE PROTECTION 106402425 0 o o
o ‘ TORNADO NOZZLE 0530 1/8"N 101119742 0 (]
o ' TORNADO NOZZLE PLUS 0435 101119739 0 (]
Other
/ SIDE BAR, COMPL. 106402110 0 o o
Short Lance
/ 10CM SHORT LANCE 106402151 0 o o
V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE L 106402150 0 o o
FlexoPower Lance
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 106402282 0 o o
’
/ LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ. 106402281 0 o o
’
TurboHammer Lance
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403003 0 o
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402290 0 o
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Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

. Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700 = 5M-200/1050
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402291 0 o
Tornado Lance
TORNADO PLUS 630 106403013 0 o o
¢
TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND 106403011 0 o o
+
TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND 106403010 0 (] (]
¢
Universal Lance
./ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O 106403032 0 o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O 106403033 0 o o
/
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O 106403031 0 o o
=
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O 106403030 0 o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 106403034 0 o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 106403035 0 o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 106403036 0 o o
PowerSpeed Vario Lance
; / POWERSPEED VARIO 0500 106403093 0 o

7
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Professional mobile cold water MC 5M Series

Innovative and versatile mid range cold water high pressure cleaners

. Min. MC MC
Accessories Ref. no. required  5M-115/700  5M-200/1050
'/ POWERSPEED VARIOLANCE L.1 106403092 0 o
rd

Hose and Connection

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP 106411177 0 o o

Surface Cleaning Rotary

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

_ 106403187 0 o o
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