The MC 5M cleaners are the most versatile partners for demanding customers in agriculture, industry, construction and automotive. The range succeeds in combining an unmatched level of mobility and ease of use with unbeatable robustness, optimal service and great storage features. The benefits of the Gerni MC 5M series come in the small touches brought to ensure a high ease of storage of accessories, cables and hoses. Storage space requirements are further reduced through a robust yet foldable transport handle. The optimal service concept is aimed at ensuring that any maintenance tasks can be done quickly and cheaply.

- · Tough and sturdy design with 30mm steel frame
- · Optimal storage and transport with foldable handle and easy lifting points
- · High mobility with large rear wheels and most models with front castor wheel or a foot
- · Easy accessibility to pump, optimal service concept
- · Ergonomic accessory concept
- 1450 rpm motor and 3 ceramic piston pump for intense use
- Water flow ajustment
- · 2 way detergent valve
- Ergonomic accessory concept
- · One year commercial warranty

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050	
Ergo System Coupling and Adapter						
	NIPPLE	101119496	0	•	•	
High Pressure	e Female Coupling					
	HOSE NOZZLE R/34	61369	0	•	•	
High Pressure	e Hose, DN8					
0	2WIRE HOSE DN8 10M W.	101405770	0	•	•	
Tornado Land	re e					
	TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND	106403010	0	•	•	
Tornado Noz	zle with Indication Ring					
•	TORNADO NOZZLE 0530 1/8"N	101119742	0		•	
	TORNADO NOZZLE PLUS 0435	101119739	0	•		

Model	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
Ref. no.	107146725	107146726
PRODUCT FEATURES		
Detergent tank	•	•
Single-phase	•	
Three phase		•
Robust steel chassis and frame	•	•
Big wheels and convenient grip	•	•
Parking brake	•	•
Adjustable handle	•	•
Lance and spray gun storage	•	•
Cable storage	•	•
Automatic start/stop	•	•
Ceramic pistons	•	•
1450 rpm motor	•	•
NA5 - 3 ceramic piston pump	•	•
2 x detergent injector	•	•
Technical specifications	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	115/11.5	200/20.0
Cleaning impact (kg/force)	3.0	5.6
Pump (RPM)	1450	1450
Power consumption (kW)	3	6.1
Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)	240/1/50/14.5	415/3/50/11.4
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	700/630	1030/950
El cable (m)	5	5
Nozzle size	0435	0500
Max. inlet temperature (°C)	60	60
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)	735 x 570 x 1020	890 x 570 x 1020
Suction height dry (m)	1	1
Weight (kg)	68	78

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

ADAPTOR M21 EXT X 3/8" EX CONNECTING PIECE FOR HAND HOSE NOZZLE	66159 0 64540 0 401067 0	0 0	0 0			
ADAPTOR M21 EXT X 3/8" EX CONNECTING PIECE FOR HAND HOSE NOZZLE	64540 0 401067 0	0	0			
CONNECTING PIECE FOR HAND HOSE NOZZLE	401067 0	0				
HOSE NOZZLE			0			
£	1311 0	0				
QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE (11			0			
	600659 0	0	0			
QUICKCOUPLINGSNIPPLE 01K	604669 0	0	0			
High Pressure Female Coupling						
ADAPTOR KEW FEMALE QUICK	66160 0	0	0			
GARDENA MALE 3/4 INCH	32541 0	0	0			
GEKA COUPLING INT	1718 0	0	0			
HOSE NOZZLE R/34	61369 0	•	•			
QUICK COUPLING 3/4	602945 0	0	0			
Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8" NPT	Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8" NPT					

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
	HP-NOZZLE 2505 1/8	7813	0		0
Brush Washir	g				
	ERGO WASH 3000 FIXED	14202	0	0	0
	WASHING BRUSH, LONG	6400087	0	0	0
	WASHINGBRUSH, SHORT	6400088	0	0	0
Special Nozzl	е				
THE PARTY OF THE P	CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE	15861	0	0	0
	DISTANCE-NOZZLE	2802696	0		0
	NOZZLE PROTECTION	18430	0	0	0
Standard Noz	zle 0° 1/8" NPT				
THE	NOZZLE 1/8 NPT	17387	0		0
Liquid Spraye	r				
	ALTO 8P PRESPRAY UNIT	25598	0	0	0
	KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 5S	7110005	0	0	0
	KEW LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP	7110010	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
	LIQUYID SPRAYER 20S S/S	7110020	0	0	0
TurboHamme	r Nozzle				
- Fire	TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE	301001108	0		0
	TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11	48872	0		0
Filter Pressur	e Washer				
	FILTER	1104041	0	0	
	SUCTION FILTER	6400000	0	0	0
H	WATER FILTER COMPLETE	107145802	0	0	0
	WATERFILTER 3/4/50UM	301000173	0	0	0
Non Blacking	High Pressure Hose, DN10				
0	15 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8"	1401983	0	0	0
	25 M 2 WIRE HOSE Ø	1402007	0	0	0
	GREY HOSE 20MTR FOR POSEI	1401991	0	0	0
	HOSE NON BLACKENING	6101767	0	0	0
	HOSE, 30M NON-BLACKING	1402015	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
High Pressure Hose, DN10					
	3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10	1402932	0	0	0
0	5 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10	1402940	0	0	0
0	EXT HOSE 15MTR 3/8	1402064	0	0	0
0	EXT HOSE 20MTR 3/8	1402072	0	0	0
	EXT HOSE 25MTR 3/8	1402080	0	0	0
	EXT HOSE 30MTR 3/8	1402098	0	0	0
0	HOSE, COMP. 10M. BLACK, 3	6101766	0	0	0
	STEAM HOSE, 50 M COMPL.	1402759	0	0	0
High Pressure	Hose, DN8				
0	2WIRE HOSE DN8 10M W.	101405770	0	•	•
10	10MT EXT. HOSE	1405569	0	0	0
Ergo System	Coupling and Adapter				
	ERGO COUPLING FEMALE 3/8	106402075	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
00 8	HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS	101119499	0	0	0
6	Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8	1600493	0	0	0
	NIPPLE	101119496	0	•	•
S. F. S.	NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE	1609325	0	0	0
	QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 03K	1603101	0	0	0
Drain and Pip	e Cleaning				
0	DRAIN CLEANER 05, 20 M HO	6401266	0		0
(3)	DRAIN NOZZLE (0001050)	2800084	0		0
0	PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10	301002490	0	0	0
0	PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20	301002491	0	0	0
0	PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30	301002492	0	0	0
Abrasive Blas	ting				
	ARMEX-POWDER X REF TO 100	5218617	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
/	HANDLE COMPL. W.RUBBER NO	6401364	0		0
0	SANDBLASTING HOSE AND PRO	6400375	0	0	0
2	SOFT BLASTING / 05-NOZZLE	6401233	0		0
Brush Rotary					
0	BRISTLE LONG	6401431	0	0	0
	ROTARY BRUSH LONG	6400016	0	0	0
	ROTARY BRUSH LONG, 1002K	6400019	0		0
	ROTARY BRUSH SHORT, 1002K	6400018	0		0
Special Lance		'			
	LONG REACH LANCE 1,5M	6401193	0		0
	UNDERCARRIAGE LANCE	6402016	0	0	0
1	UNDERCARRIAGE WASHING EQ	6400036	0	0	0
Hose Reel					
	HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE	106403168	0	0	0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
	HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M	6400170	0	0	0
	HOSEREEL PAINTED	106403131	0	0	0
Injector and F	oam Sprayer				
	FOAM INJECTOR	6401243	0	0	0
	FOAM INJECTOR	6401244	0	0	0
	FOAM INJECTOR W. BY-PASS	6401242	0	0	0
4	FOAM INJECTOR, HIGH-RESIS	6401245	0	0	0
	FOAM LANCE COMPL. LONG)	6404369	0	0	0
1	FOAM LANCE COMPLETE SHORT	6404368	0	0	0
STATE OF THE PARTY	HP HOSE L=300 MM W ERGO 3	301001311	0	0	0
	INJECTOR 02, COMPL.	6401246	0	0	
	INJECTOR 03, COMPL.	6401247	0	0	0
Spray Gun					

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
	GUN	106402190	0	0	0
4	REP KIT SWIVEL JOINT	101119484	0	0	0
Tornado Nozz	le with Indication Ring				
	NOZZLE PROTECTION	106402425	0	0	0
•	TORNADO NOZZLE 0530 1/8"N	101119742	0		•
	TORNADO NOZZLE PLUS 0435	101119739	0	•	
Other					
	SIDE BAR, COMPL.	106402110	0	0	0
Short Lance					
	10CM SHORT LANCE	106402151	0	0	0
*	DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE L	106402150	0	0	0
FlexoPower L	ance				
/	FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960	106402282	0	0	0
/	LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ.	106402281	0	0	0
TurboHamme	r Lance				
	TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115	106403003	0		0
	TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125	106402290	0	0	

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
	TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125	106402291	0		0
Tornado Land	e				
	TORNADO PLUS 630	106403013	0	0	0
	TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND	106403011	0	0	0
	TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND	106403010	0	•	•
Universal Lar	се				
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O	106403032	0	0	0
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O	106403033	0	0	0
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O	106403031	0	0	0
	UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O	106403030	0	0	0
/	UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE	106403034	0	0	0
	UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE	106403035	0	0	0
	UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940	106403036	0	0	0
PowerSpeed	Vario Lance				
	POWERSPEED VARIO 0500	106403093	0		0

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MC 5M-115/700	MC 5M-200/1050
	POWERSPEED VARIOLANCE L.1	106403092	0	0	
Hose and Co	nnection				
	NILFISK BA VALVE COMP	106411177	0	0	0
Surface Clea	Surface Cleaning Rotary				
	HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H	106403187	0	0	0